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EXIT ONLY

EXHIBITOR ZONES

RV MANUFACTURERS

RV CAMPING & 
ACCESSORIES, 
4 X 4 & CARS

TOURISM AND OTHER

LOCATIONS

PRESENTATION AREAS

ENTRANCES

PASSPORT TO FREEDOM 
CHECKPOINTS

FACE PAINTING (weekend)

EMERGENCY EXITS

RESTRICTED AREAS

ESSENTIAL SERVICES

TICKET BOX

EVENT OFFICE

FIRST AID

AMENITIES & FOOD

TOILETS

BARS (WEEKEND ONLY)

FOOD & REFRESHMENTS

ACCESSIBILITY

DISABLE TOILETS

DISABLE PARKING

OPENING HOURS

DAILY
9:00 am – 4:00 pm

PET FRIENDLY

FINDING YOUR WAY 
AROUND THE SHOW
TURN OVER FOR FULL LIST OF 
EXHIBITORS & THEIR LOCATIONS

DOWNLOAD THE 
DIGITAL SHOW GUIDE

SCAN HERE

Proudly Partnered by

DOWNLOAD
OUR APP

SCAN THE CODE 
OR 

CLICK HERE!

The Biggest & Best Northern Victorian 
   Caravan & Camping Show  

See the FULL Exhibitors List 
Check out the Complete Site Map 
Meet the RV Master Manufacturer Participants
Enter our Passport to Freedom® Competition

PROUDLY BROUGHT 
              TO YOU BY

PASSPORT TO FREEDOM®

LAST CHANCE
TO ENTER

 SHOW 
GUIDE 4 - 6 APRIL   WODONGA RACECOURSE

DOWNLOAD THE SHOW APP.  
SCAN THE QR CODE ON SIDE 2.

SUPPORTING PARTNER HOST CITYMEDIA PARTNERSBROUGHT TO YOU BY



EXHIBITORS
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Outbound RVs
Wonderland RV12311F

Page Bros RV
Jayco Corporation11712M

Simply Caravans
Red Centre Caravans30/53

Solar City Marine & Caravans
My Dream Caravans13313F

Stoney Creek Campers
Stoney Creek Campers23F

The Touring Hub
New Age Caravans12610D
Urban Caravans457J
Vivid Caravans1448D

Victorian RV Sales
Design RV Caravans1159M

Wagga Caravan Centre
Cub Campers407G
Lotus Caravans427H
Millard Caravans417G

2025

BORDER
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST
2024

BORDER
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

4 - 6 APRIL
WODONGA RACECOURSE

MAP & EXHIBITOR LIST

SUPPORTING PARTNERHOST CITY MEDIA PARTNERS

BROUGHT TO YOU BY

EXHIBITORS
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ARV Caravans
Willow RV13613H

Australian Caravan Centre
Leader Caravans38B7F
Supreme Caravans38A6F
Avan Super Centre
Avan Campers, Caravans & Motorhomes119C11K
Golf Caravans11911J

AWRV World
Suncamper Motorhomes45A

Bendigo Caravan Group
Snowy River Caravans118A

Boss Adventure
Boss Adventure596Q

Canterbury Caravans
Xtour Caravans112Q

Caravan HQ
Network RV13513H
On the Move Caravans12211G
Van Cruiser Caravans487K

Carworld
Avida Motorhomes & Caravans545J

Crusader Caravans Melbourne
Crusader Caravans12913J

Escape RVs
Masterpiece Caravans11210O
Prime Edge Caravans1097O
Retreat Caravans1118N
Ezytrail
Ezytrail Caravans1139N

EXHIBITORS
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Fair Dinkum Caravans
Vancraft Caravans125B10F
Victory Caravans125A10E
Freestyle RVs
Atlas Caravans12111H
Great Aussie Caravans43B
Golden Hand RV
Legend Caravans14710C

Goldstream RV
Goldstream RV43A7H

JB Caravans
JB Caravans467J

Kings Way Caravans
Royal Flair376D

Kokoda Caravans
Kokoda Caravans13212E

Lyal Eales Stores
314F

Market Direct Group
MDC Camper Trailers and Caravans34G

Mars Campers
Mars Campers136A
Mountain Trail RV
Mountain Trail RV565K

North Vic Caravans
X Series RV103P

Nova RV Melbourne
Nova Caravans13413G

Off Track RV
Vacationer Caravans506M

FIND YOUR LOCAL DEALER

EXHIBITORSEXHIBITORS

$59,000
JAYCO

CROSSTRAK
 HYBRID*

 PLUS
OTHER GREAT
PRIZES TO BE

WON*
FOR

SHOW APP

SCAN ME

WIN 1 of 6 great prize packs.
To enter download the show app, visit each 
of the six checkpoints shown on the map

and scan the code at each point. Good luck! 
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Slide On & 
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Atlas Caravans 121 11H

Auscamper 130 12C
Avan Campers, Caravans & 
Motorhomes 119C 11K

Avida Motorhomes & Caravans 54 5J

Boss Adventure 59 6Q

Conqueror 4x4 131 12D

Crusader Caravans 129 13J

Cub Campers 40 7G

Design RV Caravans 115 9M

Eco-tourer 26
Essential Caravans 1 4D

Ezytrail Caravans 113 9N

31 4F

Goldstream RV 43A 7H

Golf Caravans 119 11J

Great Aussie Caravans 43B
Jayco Corporation 117 12M

JB Caravans 46 7J

Kokoda Caravans 132 12E

Leader Caravans 38B 7F

Legend Caravans 147 10C

Lotus Caravans 42 7H

Mars Campers 136A
Masterpiece Caravans 112 10O

Maverick Campers & Caravans 114 9O

MDC Campers And Caravans 3 4G
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Millard Caravans 41 7G

Mountain Trail RV 56 5K

My Dream Caravans 133 13F

Network RV 135 13H

New Age Caravans 126 10D

Nova Caravans 134 13G

On the Move Caravans 122 11G

Prime Edge Caravans 109 7O

Red Centre Caravans 30/53
Retreat Caravans 111 8N

Royal Flair 37 6D

Snowy River Caravans 118A
Stoney Creek Campers 2 3F

Suncamper Motorhomes 45A
Supreme Caravans 38A 6F

Tailgate Campers 25 4J

Urban Caravans 45 7J

Vacationer Caravans 50 6M

Van Cruiser Caravans 48 7K

Vancraft Caravans 125B 10F

Victory Caravans 125A 10E

Vivid Caravans 144 8D

Willow RV 136 13H

Wonderland RV 123 11F

X Series RV 10 3P

Xtour Caravans 11 2Q

 Denotes an RV Master Manufacturer

RV MANUFACTURER

EXHIBITORS

Cam
ping 

Accessories

RV Services

4 x 4 / Cars
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23zero/Evakool 8 3M

Adjusta Mattress 55 5J

Award RV Superstore 57 5M

Bedrock Liners 63 4N

Blacklocks Wodonga 119A 9J

Camping Mat Warehouse 54A 4N

65 4n

Ecopower World 67 4M

Everything Caravans 116B 9K

Filko Cleaning Products and Nifty Gadgets 58 5N

Lovells Victoria - GVM, 
GVM Towing & Suspension 9 3N

MW Toolboxes 4 3J

NY Towel Co. 139 6C

Polyair Springs 116A 9L

So Simple Solutions 141 7C

Transcool 12 Volt Portable Air Coolers 69 4M

Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum Sealer 140 6D

RV CAMPING & ACCESSORIES • 4X4 • CARS • BOATS

TOURISM & OTHER

EXHIBITORS

STA
N
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A
REA

Albury Wodonga Animal Rescue 143 8C
68 4N

Nurse Next Door Home Care Services 66 4N
Off Track Wines 64 4N

PRESENTATIONS & ENTERTAINMENT

LOCATIONS

A
RE

A

RV Master Stage8P

Kids Zone4Q

Face Painting (Weekend only)6Q

EXHIBITORS

COME AND VISIT THE 
RV MASTER MANUFACTURERS

VISIT US AT OUR OTHER
CARAVAN & 

CAMPING SHOWS  

18 - 21 SEPTEMBER  |  SANDOWN RACECOURSE

2025

MELBOURNE
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

28 - 30 NOVEMBER  |  VENUE TBA

2025

GEELONG
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

MELBOURNE SHOWGROUNDS

2026

VICTORIAN
CARAVAN & CAMPING

SUPERSHOW

caravanshow.com.au
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Outbound RVs
Wonderland RV 123 11F

Page Bros RV
Jayco Corporation 117 12M

Simply Caravans
Red Centre Caravans 30/53

Solar City Marine & Caravans
My Dream Caravans 133 13F

Stoney Creek Campers
Stoney Creek Campers 2 3F

The Touring Hub
New Age Caravans 126 10D
Urban Caravans 45 7J
Vivid Caravans 144 8D

Victorian RV Sales
Design RV Caravans 115 9M

Wagga Caravan Centre
Cub Campers 40 7G
Lotus Caravans 42 7H
Millard Caravans 41 7G

2025

BORDER
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST 2024

BORDER
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

4 - 6 APRIL
WODONGA RACECOURSE

MAP & EXHIBITOR LIST

SUPPORTING PARTNER HOST CITYMEDIA PARTNERS

BROUGHT TO YOU BY
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ARV Caravans
Willow RV 136 13H

Australian Caravan Centre
Leader Caravans 38B 7F
Supreme Caravans 38A 6F
Avan Super Centre
Avan Campers, Caravans & Motorhomes 119C 11K
Golf Caravans 119 11J

AWRV World
Suncamper Motorhomes 45A

Bendigo Caravan Group
Snowy River Caravans 118A

Boss Adventure
Boss Adventure 59 6Q

Canterbury Caravans
Xtour Caravans 11 2Q

Caravan HQ
Network RV 135 13H
On the Move Caravans 122 11G
Van Cruiser Caravans 48 7K

Carworld
Avida Motorhomes & Caravans 54 5J

Crusader Caravans Melbourne
Crusader Caravans 129 13J

Escape RVs
Masterpiece Caravans 112 10O
Prime Edge Caravans 109 7O
Retreat Caravans 111 8N
Ezytrail
Ezytrail Caravans 113 9N
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Fair Dinkum Caravans
Vancraft Caravans 125B 10F
Victory Caravans 125A 10E
Freestyle RVs
Atlas Caravans 121 11H
Great Aussie Caravans 43B
Golden Hand RV
Legend Caravans 147 10C

Goldstream RV
Goldstream RV 43A 7H

JB Caravans
JB Caravans 46 7J

Kings Way Caravans
Royal Flair 37 6D

Kokoda Caravans
Kokoda Caravans 132 12E

Lyal Eales Stores
31 4F

Market Direct Group
MDC Camper Trailers and Caravans 3 4G

Mars Campers
Mars Campers 136A
Mountain Trail RV
Mountain Trail RV 56 5K

North Vic Caravans
X Series RV 10 3P

Nova RV Melbourne
Nova Caravans 134 13G

Off Track RV
Vacationer Caravans 50 6M

FIND YOUR LOCAL DEALER

EXHIBITORS EXHIBITORS

$59,000 JAYCO
CROSSTRAK

 HYBRID*

 PLUS OTHER GREAT
PRIZES TO BE

WON
*

FOR
SHOW APP

SCAN ME

WIN 1 of 6 great prize packs.
To enter download the show app, visit each 
of the six checkpoints shown on the map

and scan the code at each point. Good luck! 

EXHIBITORS

Ca
ra

va
ns

M
ot

or
ho

m
es

Ca
m

pe
r T

ra
ile

rs
 

& 
Te

nt
s

Sl
id

e 
On

 &
 

5t
h 

W
he

el
er

s

ST
A

N
D

A
RE

A

Atlas Caravans12111H

Auscamper13012C
Avan Campers, Caravans & 
Motorhomes119C11K

Avida Motorhomes & Caravans545J

Boss Adventure596Q

Conqueror 4x413112D

Crusader Caravans12913J

Cub Campers407G

Design RV Caravans1159M

Eco-tourer26
Essential Caravans14D

Ezytrail Caravans1139N

314F

Goldstream RV43A7H

Golf Caravans11911J

Great Aussie Caravans43B
Jayco Corporation11712M

JB Caravans467J

Kokoda Caravans13212E

Leader Caravans38B7F

Legend Caravans14710C

Lotus Caravans427H

Mars Campers136A
Masterpiece Caravans11210O

Maverick Campers & Caravans1149O

MDC Campers And Caravans34G
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Millard Caravans417G

Mountain Trail RV565K

My Dream Caravans13313F

Network RV13513H

New Age Caravans12610D

Nova Caravans13413G

On the Move Caravans12211G

Prime Edge Caravans1097O

Red Centre Caravans30/53
Retreat Caravans1118N

Royal Flair376D

Snowy River Caravans118A
Stoney Creek Campers23F

Suncamper Motorhomes45A
Supreme Caravans38A6F

Tailgate Campers254J

Urban Caravans457J

Vacationer Caravans506M

Van Cruiser Caravans487K

Vancraft Caravans125B10F

Victory Caravans125A10E

Vivid Caravans1448D

Willow RV13613H

Wonderland RV12311F

X Series RV103P

Xtour Caravans112Q

 Denotes an RV Master Manufacturer

RV MANUFACTURER
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23zero/Evakool83M

Adjusta Mattress555J

Award RV Superstore575M

Bedrock Liners634N

Blacklocks Wodonga119A9J

Camping Mat Warehouse54A4N

654n

Ecopower World674M

Everything Caravans116B9K

Filko Cleaning Products and Nifty Gadgets585N

Lovells Victoria - GVM, 
GVM Towing & Suspension93N

MW Toolboxes43J

NY Towel Co.1396C

Polyair Springs116A9L

So Simple Solutions1417C

Transcool 12 Volt Portable Air Coolers694M

Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum Sealer1406D

RV CAMPING & ACCESSORIES • 4X4 • CARS • BOATS
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Albury Wodonga Animal Rescue1438C
684N

Nurse Next Door Home Care Services664N
Off Track Wines644N

PRESENTATIONS & ENTERTAINMENT

LOCATIONS

A
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RV Master Stage 8P

Kids Zone 4Q

Face Painting (Weekend only) 6Q

EXHIBITORS

COME AND VISIT THE 
RV MASTER MANUFACTURERS

VISIT US AT OUR OTHER
CARAVAN & 

CAMPING SHOWS  

18 - 21 SEPTEMBER  |  SANDOWN RACECOURSE

2025

MELBOURNE
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

28 - 30 NOVEMBER  |  VENUE TBA

2025

GEELONG
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

MELBOURNE SHOWGROUNDS

2026

VICTORIAN
CARAVAN & CAMPING

SUPERSHOW

caravanshow.com.au


